O 00 NN N N B W N

Contents

Acknowledgments

Note on Editions and the Text

Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Titles
Foreword

An Early Acquaintance with Things French

A Mutual Admiration for La Jeune France
Watching France from Italy, 1846-51

Paris and Politics, 1851-52

Paris and Literature, 185152

Back to Paris after an Italian Interlude, 1853-55
The Brownings and le Réalisme, 1856-61
Breton Holidays, 1861-68

Normandy and Haute-Savoie, 1870’s and 1880’s
Notes

Index

vii

viii

32

57

88
115
153
175
208
257
297
324



