Contents

	Acknowledgments	vi
	Note on Editions and the Text	viii
	Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Titles	ix
	Foreword	хi
1	An Early Acquaintance with Things French	1
2	A Mutual Admiration for La Jeune France	32
3	Watching France from Italy, 1846-51	57
4	Paris and Politics, 1851-52	88
5	Paris and Literature, 1851-52	115
6	Back to Paris after an Italian Interlude, 1853-55	153
7	The Brownings and le Réalisme, 1856-61	175
8	Breton Holidays, 1861-68	208
9	Normandy and Haute-Savoie, 1870's and 1880's	257
	Notes	297
	Index	324